Resultatliste Kittillirennet 8.3.26
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Damer
Herrer

Damer
Herrer

Kvinner

Navn

Oda Sgrlie Elgshgen
Oda Rggholt Hanssen
Johanna Paula

Herrer

Navn

Vegard Lans Pedersen
Erlend Saebu

Julian Paula

Marius Bryn

Tore Stengrundet
Mathias Midtsveen
Bjgrn Buraas
Gjermund Sandbakk
Per Jgrgen Hgye
Fredrik Linstad
Edvard Almlid

Jon Petter Lund
Erling Almlid
Torfinn Sandbakk
@yvind Sandbakk

Strvasegment 1
Lene Stengrundet
Julian Paula

Stravasegment 2
Oda Serli Elgshgen
Julian Paula

Antall deltakere i trmklasse: 62

Tid

Tid

00:55:56
00:59:24
01:09:22

00:47:52
00:48:45
00:49:15
00:53:47
00:55:18
00:57:07
01:00:27
01:01:15
01:01:21
01:05:37
01:06:00
01:07:06
01:11:00
01:12:23
01:18:22

01:11
00:54

01:13
01:07



